
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Triple Jump M55
Judge: 

Wolfgang Knabe GER Erfurt, GER 15-02-28WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 13.49

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-28  17:23:00

End: 23-03-28  18:55:00

1 3208 Jose ESCALERA M55 12.96  SB   Puerto Rico

2 4090 Antonio PALACIOS M55 12.49     United States of America

3 3090 Marek WIDEŁ M55 11.92  SB   Poland

4 1544 Odysseas SKAMANTZOURAS M55 11.78     Greece

5 681 Papaladji KONATE M55 11.61     France

6 3133 Slawomir ZAWADA M55 11.52     Poland

7 861 Matthias GERLACH M55 11.00     Germany

8 815 Jörg CZEKALLA M55 10.51  SB   Germany

9 883 Andreas GRONEBERG M55 10.17  SB   Germany

10 2800 Jan MARKIEWICZ M55 10.13  SB   Poland

11 342 Jaromír GEBAUER M55  9.81     Czech Republic

12 3532 CASTRO Manuel MACIAS M55  9.59     Spain

13 1118 Heiko SCHURZ M55  9.54     Germany

14 2018 VISCONTINI Maurizio ROCCO M55  9.35  SB   Italy

15 3535 GIMENEZ Jordi MARCO M55  9.00     Spain

16 191 COSTA Arivaldo Soares DA M55  7.94     Brazil

2048 Michele TICÒ M55 DNS     Italy
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I II III IV V VI

12.91 12.91 12.08 - 12.59 12.96Jose ESCALERA

11.76 12.18 12.49 - - xAntonio PALACIOS

11.51 11.92 11.57 11.71 11.22 11.86Marek WIDEŁ

11.23 11.32 11.52 11.78 11.41 11.72Odysseas SKAMANTZOURAS

11.24 11.40 11.29 11.61 11.46 xPapaladji KONATE

11.02 11.38 10.07 11.52 11.25 11.00Slawomir ZAWADA

10.89 10.72 10.82 11.00 x 9.63Matthias GERLACH

x 10.17 10.20 9.93 10.51 10.45Jörg CZEKALLA

9.53 9.65 10.17Andreas GRONEBERG

10.13 9.91 xJan MARKIEWICZ

x x 9.81Jaromír GEBAUER

x 9.19 9.59CASTRO Manuel MACIAS

9.54 9.42 9.27Heiko SCHURZ

9.35 8.80 8.47VISCONTINI Maurizio ROCCO

8.89 9.00 8.88GIMENEZ Jordi MARCO

7.62 7.50 7.94COSTA Arivaldo Soares DA

Michele TICÒ
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M55
1 Final Jose ESCALERA Puerto Rico 12.961  SB   

2 Final Antonio PALACIOS United States of America 12.492     

3 Final Marek WIDEŁ Poland 11.923  SB   

4 Final Odysseas SKAMANTZOURAS Greece 11.784     

5 Final Papaladji KONATE France 11.615     

6 Final Slawomir ZAWADA Poland 11.526     

7 Final Matthias GERLACH Germany 11.007     

8 Final Jörg CZEKALLA Germany 10.518  SB   

9 Final Andreas GRONEBERG Germany 10.179  SB   

10 Final Jan MARKIEWICZ Poland 10.1310  SB   

11 Final Jaromír GEBAUER Czech Republic  9.8111     

12 Final CASTRO Manuel MACIAS Spain  9.5912     

13 Final Heiko SCHURZ Germany  9.5413     

14 Final VISCONTINI Maurizio ROCCO Italy  9.3514  SB   

15 Final GIMENEZ Jordi MARCO Spain  9.0015     

16 Final COSTA Arivaldo Soares DA Brazil  7.9416     

Final Michele TICÒ Italy DNSDNS     
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